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ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Jon Bon Jovi

Student Number: 01234567

Date of Birth: 1 January 1993

registered for a programme of study leading to the

Bachelor of Civil Law degree

Qualification and Award

Qualification Bachelor of Civil Law

Baccalaureatus in Jure Civili

Award Status Completed

Award Period Summer 2004/2005 Academic Session
Award Date 21 June 2005

Award 2ND CLASS HONOURS GRADE |

Conferring Date 05 September 2005
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Modules and Assessment Outcomes

2004/2005 Academic Session Year: 3

LAW 2002 Banking Law

LAW 3002 Criminology

LAW 3003 Equity

LAW 3004 Jurisprudence

LAW 3007 Planning & Development Law
2003/2004 Academic Session Year: 2

LAW 2003 Company Law

LAW 2007 Family Law

LAW 2008 Intellectual Property Law

LAW 2013 Land Law and Succession

LAW 2014 Law of the European Union
2002/2003 Academic Session Year: 1

LAW 1001 Constitutional Law

LAW 1002 Criminal Law

LAW 1003 Law of Contract

LAW 1004 Law of Tort

LAW 1005 Legal System and Methods

2ND CLASS HONOURS GRADE |
Credits
(if applicable)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
2ND CLASS HONOURS GRADE |
Credits
(if applicable)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
PASS
Credits
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Percent
64.00%
65.00%
67.00%
66.00%
65.00%

Percent
60.00%
51.00%
56.00%
60.00%
60.00%

Percent
59.00%
59.00%
58.00%
58.00%
59.00%

Year Result Approved:

Grade
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Year Result Approved:

Grade
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Year Result Approved:

Grade
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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Summer

Summer
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Mark Rogers
Registrar/Deputy President
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